North American Cable Equipment Inc.  (800) 688-9282   Fax: (800) 230-1793
email: sales@securitytronix.com     web: www.securitytronix.com     www.northamericancable.com
ST-LCDCCTV-17
17” CCTV LCD Monitor
With BNC & VGA Inputs
Features:
•  One BNC & one S-Video analog video input
•  Two RCA audio inputs & one PC audio input
•  Looping outputs for all RCA audio & BNC video inputs
•  One D-SUB15 VGA input
•  Resolution up to 1280 x 1024
•  Up to 500:1 contrast ratio
•  260-nit brightness
Specifications:
The ST-LCDCCTV-17 17” monitor features multiple inputs that enable the use of one monitor instead of
multiple monitors providing a cost savings in many applications.  This monitor has a BNC analog video
input, two RCA audio inputs, one S-Video input, one VGA input and 1 PC audio input as well as a BNC
and two RCA loop through outputs. With a maximum resolution of 1280 x 1024 and a high contrast ratio
of 500:1 the CT-LCDCCTV-17 offers razor sharp, vivid images.  A high brightness level maximizes the
monitors high resolution and contrast resulting in outstanding image detail.
LCD Display 17" Active matrix TFT, XGA, LCD
Dot Pitch 0.264 x 0.264mm
Contrast Ratio 500:1
Brightness 260cd/m2
Response Time 8  (Tr + Tf)
Viewing Angle L/R: 170° +/-10°, U/D: 170° +/-10°
Display Color 16.7 Million
PC Interface 15 Pin D-sub, RGB, 0-0.7Vpp, RGB Analog, 75 Ohms terminated
Display Mode 640 x 480, 640 x 400, 800 x 600, 1024 x 768, 1280 x 1024
Max Resolution 1280 x 1024 / 76Hz
Connector Port VGA, Video 1.0 Vp-p 1xBNC (1xBNC out), RCA Audio in x 2 (2xRCA out)
1xS-Video, 1xPC Audio, power in
OSD Controls Yes
Scan Frequency Horizontal: 300K - 80 kHz
Vertical: 50 - 75 Hz
Composit Signal (Video) NTSC: 15.734 kHz
Power Adaptor Input: AC 100-240V, 50-60Hz
Output: DC, 12V, 4A
Operating Conditions 32-122°F, Humidity 5% - 95%
Storage Conditions 14-140°F, Humidity 5% - 95%
Speakers 2W x 2 Box inside design
Certifications CE, FCC, RoHS, TUV-GS, BSMI, C-Tick, VCCi
Monitor Dimensions 14.5"W x 13.3"H x 2.2"D (7.68"D with stand)
Box Dimensions 17.4"W x 15.35"H x 5.7"D
Weight 13.25 lbs.